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CDF Graphs For Trace Metals in Southern California Bight’03 
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Appendix D:  
Cumulative Distribution Frequency Graphs 



 

D- 2

CDF Graphs For Trace Metals in Southern California Bight’03 (Continued) 
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CDF Graphs For Total DDT and Total PCB in The Southern California Bight ‘03 
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CDF Graph of Chlordanes for Entire Bight ‘03 
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CDF Graphs For Total Nitrogen, Percent Fines, and Total Organic Carbon 

TOC %

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Pe
rc

en
t A

re
a

0

20

40

60

80

100

TN %

0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5

Pe
rc

en
t A

re
a

0

20

40

60

80

100

Fines %

0 20 40 60 80 100

Pe
rc

en
t A

re
a

0

20

40

60

80

100


